
101 LEHIGH RD, GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445, USA
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101 Lehigh Rd,
Goose Creek, SC
29445, USA

$299,900

Welcome home to this 4-BR Ranch with a Big Backyard – No HOA!Looking for
a place that already feels like home? This charming 4-BR, 1.5-BA ranch sits on
a roomy .24 acre lot with a fenced backyard offering endless possibilities for
outdoor living. Inside, you’ll find a well-designed layout and a newly updated
kitchen – […]

Sue Campbell

• 4 beds
• 1 bath

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 1140 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25020019 Date added: Added 3 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 1 bath Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 1140 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.24 acres

Year built: 1974 Subdivision Name: Sedgefield

County Or Parish: Berkeley MLS Area Major: 72 - G.Cr/M. Cor. Hwy 52-Oakley-Cooper River

Building Details
Stories: 1 Entry Location: Ground Level

Construction Materials: Brick Veneer, Vinyl Siding Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Ceiling - Blown, Ceiling - Smooth, Eat-
in Kitchen, Family

Heating: Central, Electric, Natural
Gas

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Luxury Vinyl

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 7834


